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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lola Myers814
WOGA

9.775 9.250 9.4759.325 37.825
1T 9 4T 3 1 

1 

Emma Johnson801
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.275 9.6259.425 37.800
7T 8 3 1 2 

2 

Katharine Nelson805
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.325 9.6009.325 37.750
4T 5T 4T 2 3 

3 

Addison Mitchell803
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.300 9.3759.300 37.550
3 7 6 7T 4 

4 

Julia Morgan804
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.600 9.0259.500 37.225
18T 1T 2 14 5 

5 

Christina Cockerham821
Gym World

9.500 9.350 9.4508.900 37.200
4T 4 11T 4 6 

6 

Aidyn Price806
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.600 9.4009.000 37.150
17 1T 9T 5T 7 

7 

Kendall Tharp815
Ridgewood

9.475 8.500 9.4009.550 36.925
7T 15 1 5T 8 

8 

Nyla Reed807
Kurt Thomas

9.450 8.950 9.3759.125 36.900
9 10 7 7T 9 

9 

Sarah Meza802
Kurt Thomas

9.350 9.400 9.3758.700 36.825
11T 3 14 7T 10 

10 

Marie Robinson809
NE Texas Elite

9.775 8.200 9.3509.075 36.400
1T 18 8 10 11 

11 

Tiffany Failing810
Texas East

9.275 8.750 9.1009.000 36.125
14 12 9T 13 12 

12 

Charlotte Cooksey816
Metroplex

9.500 9.325 8.4008.250 35.475
4T 5T 19 18T 13 

13 

Caroline Cockerham818
Gym World

9.000 8.550 8.7258.900 35.175
20T 14 11T 16 14 

14 

Gabriella Flores817
Metroplex

9.350 8.650 8.7008.350 35.050
11T 13 15T 17 15 

15 

Madison Hogue811
Texas East

9.325 8.900 9.0007.650 34.875
13 11 20 15 16 

16 

Maisey Sanchez800
Gym World

9.400 7.000 9.1258.350 33.875
10 19T 15T 11T 17 

17 

Reagan Veilleux812
Texas East

9.250 8.400 7.7008.325 33.675
15 16T 18 21 18 

18 

Anna Moussa819
Gym World

9.100 7.000 8.4008.800 33.300
18T 19T 13 18T 19 

19 

Tessa Morgason808
NE Texas Elite

9.200 6.400 8.3008.350 32.250
16 21 15T 20 20 

20 

Ariana Ferguson820
Gym World

9.000 8.400 9.1255.150 31.675
20T 16T 21 11T 21 

21 
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